Mounting Pan:  Nominal 2 X 2 pan, 20 gauge (.036") C.R.
S. Finished matte white baked. Suitable for lay-in tee bar
ceiling. Feed thru junction box maximum of 8 number 12
AWG branch circuit conductors suitable for at least 60°C
permitted in box. See finish note.
Reflector:  Spun aluminum .063" thick, #3002, finished.
Polished specular finish.
Reflector Top:  Extruded aluminum heat sink, dissapates

A  W o m a n-O w n e d Business
Establ ished 1975 3/2010
HOW TO ORDER
Fuse and Fuse
Holder
Suffix Catalog
Number With “F”
Suffix
Catalog
Number
With
E1A Mini-can socket assembly for separate circuit entry
with relay system for one lamp burning only.
E2 Emergency re-strike system, mini-can socket
assembly (100—250 watt max. lamp).
E65 Emergency re-strike system, mini-can socket assem-
bly (100—250 watt max. lamp) with time delay relay.
Quartz Re-strike
Systems
ACCESSORIES
EXAMPLE ORDER NUMBER: R0730=  QL induction 55 watt lamp, architectural open downlight, 3000k.
Architectural
Open Downlight
Induction System Catalog
Number
Wattage Color
Temp
 QL Company Nedap R0730 55w 3000k
 QL Company Nedap R0740 55w 4000k
 QL Company Nedap R0750 55w 5000k
 **Fulham RF0750 55w 5000k
 QL Company Nedap R0830 85w 3000k
 QL Company Nedap R0840 85w 4000k
 QL Company Nedap R0850 85w 5000k
 **Fulham Rf0850 85w 5000k
 QL Company Nedap R0930 165w 3000k
 QL Company Nedap R0940 165w 4000k
 QL Company Nedap R0950 165w 5000k
 **Fulham RF0950 165w 5000k
**Fulham Induction System= Add F prefix to catalog number.
EXAMPLE ORDER NUMBER: RF0950=  Fulham induction System 165 watt lamp, architectural open downlight, 5000k.
Municipality R000 Series
Architectural Recessed Downlight
With 2x2 Lay-In Mounting Pan
QL Company Nedap Induction System